Dansk Skak Union. 2.hovedkreds. Holdturnering 2005-2006. 3.runde

Stillingen 2005-2006 efter 3.runde

M-raekke Pts Mp PI Al-raekke Pts Mp PI A2-raekke Pts Mp PI
Vordingborg 1 15 4 1 @stsjeelland 1 18, 6 1 Slagelse 2 18 6 1
Skovbo 1 14 4 2 Maribo 1 17 6 2 Holbaek 2 15 5 2
Slagelse 1 13 4 3 Nykgbing F 2 131, 4 3 Sorg 1 14 4 3
Holbaek 1 12 4 4 Ringsted 2 10, 1 4 Korsgr 1 13 4 4
Tollgse 1 12 4 5 Sydgstlolland 1 9 2 5 Nykgbing S 1 10 2 5
Kgge 1 11 2 6 Kgge 2 81> 1 6 Kalundborg 1 91 1 6
Naestved 2 91, 1 7 Haslev 1 11 3 7 Holbaek 3 9 2 7
Praestg 1 814 1 8 Praestg 2 7 1 8 Dianalund 2 7 0 8
B1l-raekke Pts Mp PI B2-raekke Pts Mp PI C2-raekke Pts Mp PI
Mgn 1 8 4 1 Tornved 1 10 6 1 Neaestved 5 10 6 1
Naestved 3 8 6 2 Slagelse 3 7 4 2 @stsjeelland 2 6 3 2
Tingsted 1 8 4 3 Skovbo 2 7 4 3 Dstsjeelland 3* 6 3 2
Nordfalster 1 71 4 4 Skeelskgr 1 7 3 4 Skovbo 3* 5% 4 4
Naestved 4 7 4 5 Holbaek 4 45 2 5 Haslev 2 4 2 5
Greve 1 5 2 6 Dragsholm 1 45 1 6 Kgge 3* 21 0 6
Nykgbing F 3 2 0 7 Tornved 2 4 2 7 Neestved 6 2 0 7
Nordfalster 2 1 0 8 Dianalund 3 314 2 8 * 2 kampe
Cl-raekke Pts Mp PI C3-raekke Pts Mp PI C4-raekke Pts Mp PI
Maribo 2 615 4 1 Sorg 2 51 4 1 Dragsholm 2 5% 3 1
Nakskov 1 6 3 2 Holbaek 6 515 2 2 Tollgse 2 51 2 2
Sydgstlolland 2 45 2 3 Forlev 1 45 2 3 Holbaek 5 5 4 3
Mgn 2 4 2 4 Korsgr 2 4 2 4 Holbaek 7 a4 2 4
Tingsted 2 2 1 5 Ringsted 3 31 2 5 Dianalund 4 3 1 5
Sydgstlolland 3 1 0 6 Slagelse 4 1 0 6 Nykgbing S 2 s 0 6

M: Holb1l-Kggel: 4%2-3> A2: Dian2-Holb3: 3 -5 B2: Dian3-Skov2: %2-3%-

M: Neest2-Slagl: 3 -5 A2: Holb2-NykS1: 4 - 4 B2: Dragl-Torn2: 2 - 2

M: Skov1-Tglll: 5v2-2* A2: Kalul-Korsl: 3%2-4> B2: Holb4-Tornl: 1 - 3

M: Vord1-Praesl: 6Y2-12 A2: Slag2-Sorgl: 5 - 3 B2: Skeel1-Slag3: 2 - 2

Al: Hasli-Ring2: 5 -3 B1l: Mgn 1-NykF3: 3%2-1- C2: Hasl2-@sts2: 2V2-11-

Al: NykF2-SIls 1: 6 - 2 B1: Naest3-Nordl: 2%>-11> C2: Kgge3-Naest5: 172-2>

Al: Prees2-Maril: 1Y2-6> B1l: Naest4-Grevl: 2%>-1> C2: Neest6-@sts3: 0 - 4

Al: @sts1-Kgge2: 6'2-112 B1l: Tingl-Nord2: 3%2-0* *14 strafpts

Side 1 af 4
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Holbaek 1

Preben Dalberg

Ivan Normann Andersen
Tom Juul Andersen
Flemming Skjoldager
Jesper Hansen

Ove Frank Hansen
Henrik Stockflet

Stig Nielsen

Naestved 2

Michael Taarnquist
Anders Arnkilde

Peter Pedersen

Bjarne Haar

Peder Lehmann Larsen
Poul Skovsgaard
Mogens Nielsen
Steinar Frederiksen

@stsjeelland 1

Jens Askgaard

Lars Christensen

Bent Petersen

Martin Steen Andersen
Peter Jgrgensen

Steen Hanson

Bgrge Hansen
Theodor Gisli

Haslev 1

Henrik Christensen
Kim Mikkelsen
Thomas Kjeer
Henrik S Jensen
Erik L Hansen

Bo H Larsen

Ib Christoffersen
Arne M Hansen

Side 2 af 4

0-1
1-0
Y2-1/2
Y-/
1-0
Y2-12
1-0
0-1
41/2-1/>

0-1
-1
0-1
0-1
1-0
V2=
1-0
0-1

1-0
1-0
Y2-2
V2=
1-0
1-0
V2=
1-0
612-1/2

1-0
0-1
1-0
1-0
0-1
0-1
1-0
1-0
5-3

Mesterraekken, 3.runde

Kgge 1
Henrik E. Bruun
Klaus Hestehauge
Henrik Smidt-Nielsen
Bjarne Andersen
Jesper Pondal

Erik Carlsen

Jgrgen Nielsen
Dennis Jensen

Slagelse 1
Sgren D Larsen
Morten L Hansen
Morten Rytter
Bjarne Mgller
Keld Eriksen

Villy Lindskov
Mikkel Jgrgensen
Henning Pedersen

Skovbo 1

Bo Garner Christensen
Henrik Dahl Pedersen
Hans Dahl Pedersen
Henrik Mglvig

Ivan P. Madsen

Benny Kristensen
Claus Mgller

Erland Dinesen

Vordingborg 1

Jens Hjort Hansen
Erik Jacobsen

Gustav Arendal Larsen
Steen Jacobsen
Thomas Pedersen
Flemming Nielsen
Arne Rasmussen
Michael Smith-Hansen

1-0
1-0
1-0
V2=
0-1
0-1
1-0
1-0
51>2-2%

1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
V2=
0-1
62-1/>

Tollgse 1

Leif Jensen
Rune Andersen
Steffen Juul
Peter Holst
Sam Eddy

Rolf Stavhem
Alex Larsen
Ingen*

*14 strafpts

Praestg 1
Morten Jensen
Torben Jensen
Mogens Jensen
Erik O Hansen
Knud Hansen

Claus B Jgrgensen

Egon Hansen
Anders Larsen

Al-raekken, 3.runde

Kgge 2

Jgrgen Nielsen
Michael V. Hansen
Toke Leth Svensson
Niels Steen Larsen
Ivan Schougaard
Mogens Egon Hansen
Henry Petersen

Leif Hansen

Ringsted 2

Brian W Jensen
Thomas Astrup
Karsten Jensen
Jgrgen Obert
Vagn Larsen
Morten Olsen
Lindved Sgrensen
Torben W Petersen

Nykgbing F 2

Erling Larsen 0-1
Finn Andersen 1-0
Flemming Larsen 0-1
Per Petersen 1-0
Bjarne Petersen 1-0
Tony Bjerring 1-0
Luca Buono 1-0
Jan Rgmer 1-0
6-2
Praestg 2
Thomas Wesche Y-
Uffe Christensen Y2-1>
Knud Rge Fonss 0-1
Frede Rasmussen 0-1
Henning Jensen 0-1
Preben Karstensen -2
Knud Eriksen 0-1
Anders Brygger 0-1
1/2-/2

Sydgstiolland 1
Henning Andersen
Sune Jakobsen
Henning Mogensen
Jan Andersen

Jens P. Petersen
John S. Jeppesen
Kenneth Nielsen
Robin Jakobsen

Maribo 1

Claus Hansen

Svend E. Hansen
John Kristensen

Gert Hansen

Abidin Mustafi
Flemming Mggelmose
Carsten F. Nielsen
Steen D. Jensen
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A2-raekken, 3.runde

Slagelse 2 Sorg 1 Kalundborg 1 Korsgr 1
Gert Jgrgensen -2 Thomas Rohde Jens Mott V2= Leif Hesselberg
Lars Jgrgensen 0-1 Kim Wedervang Tommy Christensen 1-0 Ivan Mikkelsen
Villy Lindskov 1-0 Christoffer Munkholm | Svend E Christensen Y2-1>2 Kuno S Hansen
Mikkel Jgrgensen Y2-> Lars Mgller Olsen Niels Mortensen 1-0 Jan Sge Pedersen
Henning Pedersen 1-0 Michael W- Nielsen Flemming Christensen Y2-2 Allan Larsen
Kim Hede 1-0 Steinar Smedebgl Preben Jensen 0-1 Erik Mikkelsen
Sgren Jensen 0-1 MiIkkel Wedervang Anders Boll 0-1 Rune Ram Pedersen
Kjeld Lindhard 1-0 Michael Neuks Benny Kristensen 0-1 Ken Iversen

5-3 312-42
Holbaek 2 Nykgbing S 1 Dianalund 2 Holbzek 3
Eivind Palm 1-0 Henning Rasmussen Carl-Otto Nielsen Y2->2 Thorsten Christensen
Jgrgen Nielsen Y2-2  Per de la Cour Per Nielsen* 0-1 Tonny Carlsen
Lars Aman Jensen 0-1 Jan Godtfredsen Sigfred Nielsen 0-1 Ole Foss Hansen
Jens Sgrensen 1-0 Thomas Alstrup Sgren Jensen V2= Henrik Christensen
Michael Christensen 0-1 Lars Hove Jens G Jensen 1-0 Suno Skydsgaard
Palle Mogensen 2-¥2  Flemming Nielsen Richardt Jgrgensen 1-0 Sgren Galberg Lund
Poul Mgller Petersen 0-1 Leif Egholm Jonas Nielsen 0-1 Slobodan Radovic
Fritz Mikkelsen 1-0 Allan Pedersen Arne Larsen 0-1 Christian Lykke

4 -4 *res efter Y2-time 3-5

B1-raekken, 3.runde

Mgn 1 Nykgbing F 3 Tingsted 1 Nordfalster 2
Hilmo Catovic -1 Pawel Drozdowski Sigurd Marthendal 1-0 Henrik A. Sgrensen
John Hansen 1-0 Henrik Stampe Thor Keitum Y2-2 Henning Jakobsen
Jan R. Larsen 1-0 Knud Frederiksen Lars Ole Mogensen 1-0 Peter Sgrensen
Benny Andersen 1-0 Ivan Petersen Julie Wael 1-0 Ingen*
312-1/2 312-0% *1/ strafpts
Naestved 3 Nordfalster 1 Naestved 4 Greve 1
John Hansen 0-1 Jgrgen Klausen K. A. Olsen 1-0 Thorkild Thomsen
Helge Hansen -1 Erik Jonstorp Reza Golmohammady 1-0 Axel Sgrensen
Niels E. Mondrup 1-0 Rene B. Johansen Bo Munksgaard Y2-2 Kurt S. Nielsen
Aage Hansen 1-0 Jgrgen Holm Madsen Mads K. Hansen 0-1 Erol Taskiran
21>-11 21>2-11%

Side 3 af 4
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Skeelskgr 1
Svend Eckert
Anders Brinkhard

Poul Stokholm Nielsen

Anders Bgjrup

Dragsholm 1
Erik Madsen
Niels Hasselriis
Kaj Olsen

Erling Kokhauge

Haslev 2

Mads Tudvad
Poul-Erik Nielsen
Finn Jepsen
Morten Kjeer

Kgge 3

Henry Petersen
Jgrgen Lehmann
Leif Hansen
Finn Hansen

Side 4 af 4

1-0
V2=
0-1
V2=
2-2

Y-
V2=
V2=
V2=
2-2

V2=
1-0
0-1
1-0

21>2-1>

0-1
V2=
1-0
0-1
112-21>

B2-raekken, 3.runde

Slagelse 3

Kurt Laursen

Svend Dyberg Larsen
Morten Jgrgensen
Jesper Dyberg Larsen

Tornved 2

Emilie Christensen
Frederik Jensen
Chr Christensen
Simon Christensen

Holbaek 4

Peter Sorenius
Christian Lykke
Jgrgen Mgrch
Bjarne Rud Jensen

Dianalund 3

Flemming Christensen

Per Hansen
Laurits Danielsen
Arne Ngrregaard

C2-raekken, 3.runde

@stsjeelland 2
Svend-Erik Wehlast
Hans Poul Andersen
Lars Sgrensen
Verner Lillebo

Naestved 5
Mads Hansen
Svend Hansen
Ejvin Madsen
Ivan Hansen

Naestved 6

Shawn Holst

Mikkel Hasbo
Jasper H. Jgrgensen
Mikkel Frederiksen

0-1
0-1
0-1
1-0
1-3

Y-
0-1
0-1
0-1

1/2-31>

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-4

Tornved 1
Jens Lundberg
Erling Bruun
Claus Jensen
Egil Sgrensen

Skovbo 2

Jorgen Hansen
Flemming Knudsen
Torben Jensen
Tage Andersen

@stsjeelland 3
Torben Christensen
Erik Nesheim

Ove Toftvang
Bjarne Pedersen



